Enrollment Count Fall

Arts, Humanities and Social Sciences
Law

Lewiston-Auburn College
Management and Human Service
Science, Technology, and Health
Academic Affairs

Non-Degree

Grand Total

University of Southern Maine
Factbook Fall 2016

Major Academic Plans - Summary by College

Majors and Double Majors

2012
1,820
277
491
2,151
2,580
1,214
1,712
10,245

2013
1,667

272

482
2,145
2,533
1,051
1,649
9,799

2014

1,528
251
454

2,227

2,525
928

1,592

9,505

2015

1,351
249
414

2,176

2,342
846

1,337

8,715

All major academic plans are those that were active on the Fall census date: October 15, 2016
All academic plans/majors are counted for each student (i.e., dual majors, second & third majors, etc.) to the sub-plan/concentration

level.
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2016

1,363
240
472

2,199

2,365
631

1,462

8,732

% Change
'15-'16 '12-'16
0.9% -25.1%
-3.6% -13.4%
14.0% -3.9%
1.1% 2.2%
1.0% -8.3%
-25.4% -48.0%
9.3%  -14.6%
0.2% -14.8%

Source: Official Census Data
as of October 15, 2016



