University of Southern Maine

Factbook Fall 2016

Major Academic Plans - Summary by College Majors and Double Majors

Enrollment Count Fall						% Change	
	2012	2013	2014	2015	2016	'15-'16	'12-'16
Arts, Humanities and Social Sciences	1,820	1,667	1,528	1,351	1,363	0.9%	-25.1%
Law	277	272	251	249	240	-3.6%	-13.4%
Lewiston-Auburn College	491	482	454	414	472	14.0%	-3.9%
Management and Human Service	2,151	2,145	2,227	2,176	2,199	1.1%	2.2%
Science, Technology, and Health	2,580	2,533	2,525	2,342	2,365	1.0%	-8.3%
Academic Affairs	1,214	1,051	928	846	631	-25.4%	-48.0%
Non-Degree	1,712	1,649	1,592	1,337	1,462	9.3%	-14.6%
Grand Total	10,245	9,799	9,505	8,715	8,732	0.2%	-14.8%

All major academic plans are those that were active on the Fall census date: October 15, 2016

All academic plans/majors are counted for each student (i.e., dual majors, second & third majors, etc.) to the sub-plan/concentration level.